Previsao para o
FPM - PEC 39

CONFEDERAGAO NACIONAL DE MUNICIPIOS

Municipio 0,5% em
Angra dos Reis/RJ 4,0 RJ 1.303.000 2.827.510
Aperibé/RJ 0,8 RJ 198.020 429.704
Araruama/RJ 3,4 RJ 841.586 1.826.242
Areal/RJ 0,8 RJ 198.020 429.704
Armacéo dos Buzios/RJ 1,4 RJ 346.535 751.982
Arraial do Cabo/RJ 1,4 RJ 346.535 751.982
Barra do Pirai/RJ 3,0 RJ 742.576 1.611.390
Barra Mansa/RJ 4,0 RJ 1.303.000 2.827.510
Belford Roxo/RJ 4,0 RJ 1.303.000 2.827.510
Bom Jardim/RJ 1,4 RJ 346.535 751.982
Bom Jesus do Itabapoana/RJ 1,6 RJ 396.041 859.408
Cabo Frio/RJ 4,0 RJ 1.303.000 2.827.510
Cachoeiras de Macacu/RJ 2,2 RJ 544,556 1.181.686
Cambuci/RJ 1,0 RJ 247.525 537.130
Campos dos Goytacazes/RJ 4,0 RJ 1.303.000 2.827.510
Cantagalo/RJ 1,2 RJ 297.030 644.556
Carapebus/RJ 1,0 RJ 247.525 537.130
Cardoso Moreira/RJ 0,8 RJ 198.020 429.704
Carmo/RJ 1,2 RJ 297.030 644.556
Casimiro de Abreu/RJ 1,8 RJ 445.546 966.834
Comendador Levy Gasparian/RJ 0,6 RJ 148.515 322.278
Concei¢do de Macabu/R)J 1,2 RJ 297.030 644.556
Cordeiro/RJ 1,2 RJ 297.030 644.556
Duas Barras/RJ 0,8 RJ 198.020 429.704
Duque de Caxias/RJ 4,0 RJ 1.303.000 2.827.510
Engenheiro Paulo de Frontin/RJ 0,8 RJ 198.020 429.704
Guapimirim/RJ 2,2 RJ 544.556 1.181.686
Iguaba Grande/RJ 1,4 RJ 346.535 751.982
Itaborai/RJ 4,0 RJ 1.303.000 2.827.510
Itaguai/RJ 3,4 RJ 841.586 1.826.242
Italva/RJ 1,0 RJ 247.525 537.130
Itaocara/RJ 1,2 RJ 297.030 644.556
Itaperuna/RJ 3,0 RJ 742.576 1.611.390
Itatiaia/RJ 1,4 RJ 346.535 751.982
Japeri/R) 3,0 RJ 742.576 1.611.390
Laje do Muriaé/R) 0,6 RJ 148.515 322.278
Macaé/RJ 4,0 RJ 1.303.000 2.827.510
Macuco/R/ 0,6 RJ 148.515 322.278
Magé/R) 4,0 RJ 1.303.000 2.827.510
Mangaratiba/RJ 1,8 RJ 445.546 966.834
Marica/RJ 3,6 RJ 891.091 1.933.668
Mendes/RJ 1,2 RJ 297.030 644.556
Mesquita/RJ 4,0 RJ 1.303.000 2.827.510
Miguel Pereira/RJ 1,4 RJ 346.535 751.982
Miracema/RJ 1,4 RJ 346.535 751.982
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Municipio

Natividade/RJ
Nilépolis/RJ
Niterdi/RJ

Nova Friburgo/RJ

Nova Iguagu/RJ
Paracambi/RJ

Paraiba do Sul/RJ
Paraty/RJ

Paty do Alferes/RJ
Petrépolis/R)
Pinheiral/RJ

Pirai/RJ

Porciuncula/RJ

Porto Real/RJ

Quatis/RJ

Queimados/RJ
Quissama/RJ
Resende/RJ

Rio Bonito/RJ

Rio Claro/RJ

Rio das Flores/RJ

Rio das Ostras/RJ

Rio de Janeiro/RJ

Santa Maria Madalena/R)
Santo Antbnio de Padua/RJ
S3o Fidélis/RJ

Sdo Francisco de Itabapoana/RJ
S3o Gongalo/RJ

S30 Jo3o da Barra/RJ
S3o0 Jodo de Meriti/RJ
S30 José de Uba/RJ

S30 José do Vale do Rio Preto/RJ
S30 Pedro da Aldeia/RJ
S30 Sebastido do Alto/RJ
Sapucaia/RJ
Saquarema/RJ
Seropédica/RJ

Silva Jardim/RJ
Sumidouro/RJ
Tangua/RJ
Teresopolis/RJ

Trajano de Moraes/RJ
Trés Rios/RJ

Valenga/RJ

Varre-Sai/RJ
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Coef UF
1,0 RJ
4,0 RJ
4,0 RJ
4,0 RJ
4,0 RJ
2,0 RJ
1,8 RJ
1,8 RJ
1,4 RJ
4,0 RJ
1,2 RJ
1,4 RJ
1,2 RJ
1,2 RJ
0,8 RJ
3,6 RJ
1,2 RJ
34 RJ
2,2 RJ
1,2 RJ
0,6 RJ
34 RJ
4,0 RJ
0,8 RJ
1,8 RJ
1,8 RJ
1,8 RJ
4,0 RJ
1,6 RJ
4,0 RJ
0,6 RJ
1,2 RJ
3,0 RJ
0,6 RJ
1,2 RJ
2,6 RJ
2,6 RJ
1,2 RJ
1,0 RJ
1,6 RJ
4,0 RJ
0,8 RJ
2,6 RJ
2,6 RJ
0,6 RJ
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0,5% em
2015
247.525

1.303.000
1.303.000
1.303.000
1.303.000
495.051
445.546
445.546
346.535
1.303.000
297.030
346.535
297.030
297.030
198.020
891.091
297.030
841.586
544.556
297.030
148.515
841.586
6.820.567
198.020
445.546
445.546
445.546
1.303.000
396.041
1.303.000
148.515
297.030
742.576
148.515
297.030
643.566
643.566
297.030
247.525
396.041
1.303.000
198.020
643.566
643.566
148.515

1,0% em
2016
537.130

2.827.510
2.827.510
2.827.510
2.827.510
1.074.260
966.834
966.834
751.982
2.827.510
644.556
751.982
644.556
644.556
429.704
1.933.668
644.556
1.826.242
1.181.686
644.556
322.278
1.826.242
14.800.631
429.704
966.834
966.834
966.834
2.827.510
859.408
2.827.510
322.278
644.556
1.611.390
322.278
644.556
1.396.538
1.396.538
644.556
537.130
859.408
2.827.510
429.704
1.396.538
1.396.538
322.278
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Municipio 0,5% em
2015
Vassouras/RJ 1,6 RJ 396.041 859.408
Volta Redonda/RJ 4,0 RJ 1.303.000 2.827.510
Total 92 60.241.004 130.722.979

Fonte: Autdgrafo da LOA, Cdlculos Proprios.
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